Kimberly School District - Ag Shop Addition

Total Bid

Unapproved items included in Bid
Project Manager
Project Superintendent
Dumpster
Telephone
Office Trailer
Survey
Material Testing
Building Permits

Total unapproved items

Net Approved items Bid

Total Award

Less Architect Fees
Available Award

Net Approved items Bid

$1,374,469.00

$32,400.00
$67,200.00
$6,600.00
$1,020.00
$2,520.00
$4,500.00
$18,000.00
$15,000.00

$147,240.00

$1,227,229.00

$1,320,000.00
$32,240.00

$1,287,760.00
$1,227,229.00

$60,531.00

Need to
use other
funds for

these
items
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