Kimberly School District - Ag Shop Addition

Total Bid	\$1,374,469.00	
Unapproved items included in Bid		
Project Manager	\$32,400.00	Need to use other funds for these items
Project Superintendent	\$67,200.00	
Dumpster	\$6,600.00	
Telephone	\$1,020.00	
Office Trailer	\$2,520.00	
Survey	\$4,500.00	
Material Testing	\$18,000.00	
Building Permits _	\$15,000.00	
Total unapproved items	\$147,240.00	
Net Approved items Bid	\$1,227,229.00	
Total Award	\$1,320,000.00	
Less Architect Fees _	\$32,240.00	
Available Award	\$1,287,760.00	
Net Approved items Bid _	\$1,227,229.00	
	\$60,531.00	